
    

      
        
          
            
               Thumbnails
            
            
               Document Outline
            
            
               Attachments
            
          

        

        
          
          

          
          

          
          

        

      
  

      
        
          Find:
          
          
            
              Previous
            
            

            
              Next
            
          

          
          Highlight all
          
          Match case
          
          
        
  

        
          
            
              Presentation Mode
            

            
              Open
            

            
              Print
            

            
              Download
            

            
              Current View
            

            


            
              Go to First Page
            
            
              Go to Last Page
            

            


            
              Rotate Clockwise
            
            
              Rotate Counterclockwise
            

            


            
              Enable hand tool
            

            


            
              Document Properties…
            
          

        
  

        
          
            
              
                
                  Toggle Sidebar
                
                

                
                   Find
                
                
                  
                    Previous
                  
                  

                  
                    Next
                  
                

                Page: 
                
                
              

              
                
                  Presentation Mode
                

                
                  Open
                

                
                  Print
                

                
                  Download
                
                
                  Current View
                

                


                
                  Tools
                
              

              
                
                  
                    
                      Zoom Out
                    
                    

                    
                      Zoom In
                     
                  

                  
                     Automatic Zoom
Actual Size
Fit Page
Full Width

50%
75%
100%
125%
150%
200%
300%
400%


                  
                

              

            

            
              
                
                

              

            

          

        


        


        
          

        


        
          
            
            
              Viac informácii
            
            
              Menej informácii
            
          

          
            
              Zatvoriť
            
          

          

          
        

      
 

      
        
          
            
              Napíšte heslo pre otvorenie PDF

            

            
              
              
            

            
              Zatvoriť
              OK
            

          

        

        
          
            
              Názov súboru: -

            

            
              Veľkosť súboru: -

            

            

            
              Názov: -

            

            
              Autor: -

            

            
              Predmet: -

            

            
              Kľúčové slová: -

            

            
              Dátum vytvorenia: -

            

            
              Dátum úprav: -

            

            
              Tvorca: -

            

            

            
              Tvorca PDF: -

            

            
              Verzia PDF: -

            

            
              Počet strán: -

            

            
              Zatvoriť
            

          

        

      
  

    
 
    


  
  
  
    
    Pripravuje dokument pre tlač...
    
      
      0%
    

    
      
    

  




  